Spec Tech Industrial 203 Vest Ave. Valley Park, MO 63088   Phone: 888 SPECTECH
Email: sales@spectechind.com  www.spectechind.com
1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800-635-0289  •  248-435-0700  •  Fax:  248-435-7540  •  www.ametekapt.com 1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800-635-0289  •  248-435-0700  •  Fax:  248-435-7540  •  www.ametekapt.com
Gemco Series 2500 PLS
Higher speed means greater productivity,
with a 100 microsecond scan.  The Series
2500 is typically 100 times faster than
PLC’s.

See Catalog Sectoin 1980R for Combination Camswitch/Resolver Assemblies
1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800-635-0289  •  248-435-0700  •  Fax:  248-435-7540  •  www.ametekapt.com 1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800-635-0289  •  248-435-0700  •  Fax:  248-435-7540  •  www.ametekapt.com
Ordering Information
The Series 2500 is a family of PLS’s that offers unparalleled flexibility.  The main controller is  resolver-based
and consists of 8 isolated DC inputs and 8 isolated output relays, one fault check output relay and one
optional brake monitor input relay.  Each optional expansion module will provide 8 additional inputs and
8 outputs per module.  Up to 7 expansion modules can be driven by the main controller for a total of 64
inputs and 64 outputs. The display and keypad, known as the Remote Operator Interface, can be remotely
mounted when desired.
2500C F
The Series 2500
Main Controller
Mounting
F = Stand Alone Unit:Face or Flange Mount
B = Blind Unit: Panel or Din Rail Mount
      Requires 2500R Remote Operator Interface
A R A 0A8D X X
Input Type
R = Resolver
Input Power
A = AC; 100 - 240 Vac; 50/60 Hz
Output Relays (8 Maximum)
D = DC Relay
A = AC Relays
(Insert number of relays follwed by letter for type, for example 0A8D = 8 DC Relays)
Options
X = No Options
B = Brake Monitor
Enclosure Type
X = No Enclosure
12 = Nema 12 Enclosure for Main Controler Only
12A = Nema 12 Enclosure with Room for up to 2 Panel Mount Expansions
12B = Nema 12 Encloure with Room for up to 4 Panel Mount Expansions
4A =  Nema 4 Enclosure with Room for up to 2 Panel Mount Expansions
4B = Nema 4 Enclosure with Room for up to 4 Panel Mount Expansions
Software
A = General Automation
2500 Main Controller
2500E A
The Series 2500
Expansion Module
0A8D X
Input Power
A = AC; 100 - 240 Vac; 50/60 Hz
Output Relays (8 Maximum)
D = DC Relay
A = AC Relays
(Insert number of relays follwed by letter for type, for example
0A8D = 8 DC Relays)
Options
X = No Options
2500 Expansion Module
2500R X
The Series 2500
Remote Operator
Interface
Options
X = No Options
2500 Remote Operator Interface
* The 2500R is only used with th 2500CB Blind Main Controller Unit.
Spare Relays